Christ The King Church - October 2017

Sunday 1st

Tuesday 3rd

Wednesday 4th

Thursday 5th
Saturday 7th

Sunday 8th

Tuesday 10th
Wednesday 11th

Sunday 15th

Tuesday 17th
Wednesday 18th

Sunday 22nd

Tuesday 24th

Wednesday 25th

Sunday 29th

Tuesday 31st

Said Mass
In Church

Sung Mass- Harvest Thanksgiving
Harvest Thanksgiving

Harvest Lunch
Bring and share lunch- all welcome!

Said Mass
In Church

Said Mass
In Church

Bible study
Bible study

Servers' Meeting
Meeting for the Serving team

Prayer Link Supper
Prayer Link Supper

Said Mass
In Church

Sung Mass- Stewardship Sunday
Sung Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Said Mass
In Church

Sung Mass
Sung Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Said Mass
In Church

Sung Mass
Sung Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Said Mass
Said Mass

Said Mass
In Church

Sung Mass-Dedication Festival
Sung Mass - 50th anniversary celebration

Said Mass
Said Mass

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

usual location

In Church

usual location

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

In Church

8:00am

10:00am

12:30pm

7:30pm

10:00am

7:30pm

8:00pm

7:30pm

8:00am

10:00am

7:30pm

10:00am

8:00am

10:00am

7:30pm

10:00am

8:00am

10:00am

7:30pm

10:00am

8:00am

10:00am

7:30pm

- 8:30am

-11:00am

- 2:00pm

- 8:00pm

- 10:30am

- 8:30pm

- 9:00pm

- 9:00pm

- 8:30am

- 11:00am

- 8:00pm

- 10:30am

- 8:30am

- 11:00am

- 8:00pm

- 10:30am

- 8:30am

-11:00am

- 8:00pm

- 10:30am

- 8:30am

-11:00am

- 8:00pm



