## **Christ The King Church - October 2017**

Sunday 1st	Said Mass In Church	In Church	8:00am - 8:30am
	Sung Mass- Harvest Thanksgiving Harvest Thanksgiving	In Church	10:00am - 11:00am
	Harvest Lunch Bring and share lunch- all welcome!	In Church	12:30pm - 2:00pm
Tuesday 3rd	Said Mass In Church	In Church	7:30pm - 8:00pm
Wednesday 4th	Said Mass In Church	In Church	10:00am - 10:30am
	Bible study Bible study	usual location	7:30pm - 8:30pm
Thursday 5th	Servers' Meeting Meeting for the Serving team	In Church	8:00pm - 9:00pm
Saturday 7th	Prayer Link Supper Prayer Link Supper	usual location	7:30pm - 9:00pm
Sunday 8th	Said Mass In Church	In Church	8:00am - 8:30am
	Sung Mass- Stewardship Sunday Sung Mass	In Church	10:00am - 11:00am
Tuesday 10th	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	7:30pm - 8:00pm
Wednesday 11th	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	10:00am - 10:30am
Sunday 15th	Said Mass In Church	In Church	8:00am - 8:30am
	Sung Mass Sung Mass	In Church	10:00am - 11:00am
Tuesday 17th	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	7:30pm - 8:00pm
Wednesday 18th	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	10:00am - 10:30am
Sunday 22nd	Said Mass In Church	In Church	8:00am - 8:30am
	Sung Mass Sung Mass	In Church	10:00am - 11:00am
Tuesday 24th	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	7:30pm - 8:00pm
Wednesday 25th	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	10:00am - 10:30am
Sunday 29th	Said Mass In Church	In Church	8:00am - 8:30am
	Sung Mass-Dedication Festival Sung Mass - 50th anniversary celebration	In Church	10:00am - 11:00am
Tuesday 31st	Said Mass Said Mass	In Church	7:30pm - 8:00pm